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PTA MEETING 

Thursday 19th October 2017 

7.30pm 

 

AGENDA 

Item Objective Lead 

Apologies 
 

  

Amendments to previous meeting minutes Note, pass as true 
and correct 

 

Actions from previous meeting: 

• dBs Certificates – Kathy  

• Cost of hiring popcorn/slush machine – Natalie 

• Date of Quiz night to be confirmed – Kathy 

• Plastic boxes to be purchased for shed 
 

 
Update 

 
All 

Head Teacher’s Report 
 

Update Mr Rose 

Treasurer’s Report 
 

Update Sian 

200 Club 
 

Draw  

Upcoming Events 
Fancy dress party 
Winter Wonderland – chocolate/bottle/cake donation days 
Quiz night 
Disco 
 

 All 

AOB:  

• PTA after school craft clubs 

• Risk Assessments 

• School uniform sale on Facebook 

• PTA shed 

  
All 

 

PTA Events 

OCTOBER 2017   

Thursday 19th October PTA AGM – 7.30pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

Friday 20th October Non-uniform day in return for chocolate 
donations for the Winter Wonderland 

Co-ordinator: Katherine Busbridge 

Tuesday 31st October Fancy dress party – 5.00-6.00pm Co-ordinator: PTA 

NOVEMBER 2017   

Thursday 2nd November Phil The Bag collection -LAST DAY! Co-ordinator: PTA 

Friday 3rd November Bottle donations for the Winter Wonderland Co-ordinator: Katherine Busbridge 

Tuesday 7th November PTA Coffee Morning – 9.00-10.00am Co-ordinator: PTA 

Friday 17th November Cake donations for the Winter Wonderland Co-ordinator: Katherine Busbridge 

Saturday 18th November Winter Wonderland – 12.00-3.00pm Co-ordinator: Katherine Busbridge 

DECEMBER 2017   

Friday 1st December Quiz night -7.00pm start Co-ordinator: Paul Prosser 

Friday 8th December Disco  
Infants – 5.30-6.30pm 

Co-ordinator: PTA 

mailto:pta@colneyheath.herts.sch.uk


 
 

e: pta@colneyheath.herts.sch.uk 

 

Juniors – 6.45-8.15pm 
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